PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-05-108-036

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

30 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

472 SNYDER TERRACE ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

9-8-65
11-1-91
7-11-95

1-29-04
9-15-04

BARNETTE LAURA M

TULL LUTHER R & POLLY A

TULL POLLY A 13 TRS NO C.F.
JOHNSON, BEATRICE (LUTHER R. & POLLY A. TULL- L.E.) NO C.F.
JOHNSON BEATRICE (LUTHER R TULL LE) NO FEE

JOHNSON BEATRICE

SP NO FEE




